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W Coni

QG

BUSTESE-VERBANIA
BARONE FAUSTO
BARTOLOZZI ANDREA
BORNENGO FEDERICO
COPPO LORENZO
LAZZARIN DIEGO
MATTALIA GABRIELE
MURARO MASSIMO
PASCARELLI FEDERICO
PUPPIO ANTONIO
A.S.D. MULTICAR AMARU' - PAL/

O©CoO~NOULDd WNBE

10 AMATO GIUSEPPE

11 DENARO GABRIELE MARIA

12 SAPORITA SALVATORE

A.S.D. NOCETO NIAL CYCLING T

13 AFFATICATI LORENZO

14 BARONI DANIELE

15 FACCHINI MANUEL

16 FERRI EDOARDO

17 FILIPPINI GABRIEL

18 GUIDETTI ERIK

19 NAMLI ACHRAF

20 PESENTI THOMAS

21 TOMESANILORENZO
ASD LORENZO MOLA

22 AMBROSONI MASSIMILIANO

23 BALDINI RICCARDO

24 BORDIN MARCO

25 BRUSCHI LUCA

26 CAMPISI DAVIDE

27 CICINATO ANDREA

28 MADINI NICOLO'
CICL. ROSTESE ASD

29 BUSSO JACOPO

30 CARRARA FABIO

31 CORINO MARCO

32 MENNUNI NICOLA

33 NICOLINO FABIO

34 PEROLIO GIOELE

35 PIGLIA LORENZO

36 ROSSETTI PAOLO

37 ROSSETTO STEFANO

38 SARTORELLO DIEGO

39 USSEGLIO SAVOIA GABRIELE
40 VITILLO NICOLO!
CICLISTICA BORDIGHERA
41 ANDREINI FRANCESCO
42 BISSO NICOLO'

43 BORNENGO SIMONE
44 CAVIGLIA ANDREA

45 COSSO ANDRES

46 GUGLIELMI TIZIANO

M.Gr.

47
48
49
50
51

LULLO MATTEO
MONTALI ALESSANDRO
ROSSO MATTEO

SIRI GIORGIO

VICHI EMILIO

CITTA' DEI CAMPIONISSIMI

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

CLUB CICLISTICO CARDANESE

BARBAGLIA SAMUEL
BEVILACQUA SIMONE
BONGIOVANNI MATTIA
BREUSA TRISTHAN
COPPOLA EMANUELE
KALENYUK YEVHENIY
MORO RICCARDO
NAGLIATO MATTIA
OLIVA FRANCESCO
PODDA SIMONE

PRETI MARTINO
SAPPRACONE CHRISTIAN
TUCCI THOMAS

65

66

67
ESP

BAGNATI PIETRO
GIUDICI MARCO
OMARINI MARCO
ERIA PETALO

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
G.S.

BALDUZZI NOAH

CORINO NICOLA
DALMASSO ANDREA
DALMASSO DANIELE
DUTTO MARIO

ENRICO SEBASTIANO
ERPETTO ALBERTO
GARBEROGLIO RICCARDO
GARESIO MATTIA
LAIDELLI LUCA
SALPIETRA ALESSANDRO
TIBALDI ANDREA

MASSI' SUPERMERCATI

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

CAPELLI DANIELE
CEFIS LUCA

CONCA FILIPPO
FUMAGALLI STEFANO
MERIS FRANCESCO
PESENTI JACOPO
SALVI FABIO
TODESCHINI LUCA
VALOTA THOMAS

GARLASCHESE A.S.D.

89
90
91
92
93

ALBERTI STEFANO
BELLETTATI MATTEO
BULOTTA ROBERTO
CANTALUPI LORENZO
CANVELLI SIMONE

94 DONATI ALESSANDRO
95 LUCCHETTA NICOLO'
96 MONTINI EDOARDO
97 QUARTINI ALEX
GB JUNIOR TEAM
98 BARBIERATO ANDREA
99 BELLETTAPIER ELIS
100 BERTOLETTI STEFANO
101 GIANNUZZI STEFANO
102 ZOPPIS LORENZO
GIAITEAMA.S.D.
103 ZANUTO PAOLO
LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM

104 CIBRARIO LUCA
SC CENE IL VULCANO
105 AMBONI ANDREA
106 BORELLI GREGORIO
107 CAPELLA GIOVANNI
108 DEMICHELI NICOLAS
109 FIORINA KRISTIAN
110 GHISLANZONI ANDREA
111 IMBRUGLIA ROCCO
112 MANZONI MIRKO
113 PEDRINI MATTIA
114 RUGGERI GIOVANNI
115 ZANOLETTI MATTEO
SCOTT SUMIN
116 CARAMENTO MIRKO
117 FORNELLI BARDINA GIULIO
118 MARTINI DAVIDE
SERVETTO FOOTON
119 CILENTI SOFIA
U.C.A.B. 1925 BIELLA
120 BIANCHETTI LUCA
121 CALLEGARI SIMONE
122 CERRUTI ALBERTO
123 CERUTTI STEFANO
124 CORAGLIA GIANLUCA
125 FONDELLO FABIAN
126 GARDINI LORENZO
127 GLADICH IVAN
128 MARITANO LUCA
129 MURLO MATTEO
130 NALIN EDOARDO
131 NEGRIVITTORIO
132 NEPOTE VESIN GIACOMO
133 PALMA ALESSIO
134 PASSARINO NICOLO
UC MONACO
135 LAMY SERGE
136 RIGAUX VLADIMIR

V.C. LUGANO

137 CAPPAI MATTEO

138 MUNNO MATTIA

139 PESCATORE MANUEL
140 SANTAROMITA VILLA ALESSAN
VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM
141 BERTAINA MICHELE

142 BOSIO ALESSANDRO
143 CAVALLO LUCA

144 CERATO VITTORIO

145 COSTAMAGNA STEFANO
146 FERRERO NICOLO'

147 GAVATORTA DAVIDE
148 GERBAUDO MATTEO
149 MATTIO GIOSUE'

150 OLIVERO ENRICO

151 OLOCCO PIETRO

152 PAROLA GABRIEL

153 RIVAROSSA SIMONE
154 SCIAMANNA LORENZO
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